Number of Distinctive numbers range Type of Security (F-|Date upto |Physical/

securities Fully Paid, which Demat
P — Partly Paid, L —|securities
Lock —in etc) are under
lock-in
From To

100 1 100{LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID |28/02/2017 |DEMAT
100 101 200|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID |28/02/2015 [DEMAT
20000 201 20200(LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID |28/02/2017 [DEMAT
39600 20201 59800|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2015 [DEMAT
600 59801 60400|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2017 [DEMAT
15400 60401 75800|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2015 [DEMAT
15000 75801 90800|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID |28/02/2017 |DEMAT
10000 90801 100800[LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID [28/02/2015 [DEMAT
20000 100801 120800|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2017 [DEMAT
25000 120801 145800|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2015 [DEMAT
10000 145801 155800|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2017 [DEMAT
25000 155801 180800|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2015 [DEMAT
20000 180801 200800(LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID |28/02/2017 |DEMAT
819950 200801 1020750(LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID |28/02/2015 |DEMAT
1311700 1020751 2332450|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID [28/02/2017 [DEMAT
680000 2332451 3012450|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2015 [DEMAT
95200 3012451 3107650|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2017 [DEMAT
15000 3107651 3122650|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2015 [DEMAT
580000 3122651 3702650|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2017 [DEMAT
2690250 3702651 6392900|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID [28/02/2015 [DEMAT
2816700 6392901 9209600|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID (28/02/2017 [DEMAT
7573300 9209601 16782900|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID [28/02/2015 |DEMAT

80000 16782901 16862900|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID [28/02/2015 [PHYSICAL
1065600 16862901 17928500|LOCK -IN/FULLY PAID [28/02/2015 |DEMAT
6430000 17928501 24358500|FREE/FULLY PAID N.A. DEMAT




